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HR 2261
To designate Greece as a program country for purposes of the visa waiver program established under section
217 of the Immigration and Nationality Act.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Immigration
Introduced: May 5, 2009
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Immigration, Citizenship, Refugees, Border Security, and Internation
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Immigration, Citizenship, Refugees, Border Security, and International
Law.  (Jun 12, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-bill/2261 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-14] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (22 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Berkley, Shelley [D-NV-1] D · NV May 5, 2009

Rep. Bilirakis, Gus M. [R-FL-9] R · FL May 5, 2009

Rep. Capuano, Michael E. [D-MA-8] D · MA May 5, 2009

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-3] D · MA May 5, 2009

Rep. McMahon, Michael E. [D-NY-13] D · NY May 5, 2009

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-8] D · NJ May 5, 2009

Rep. Sarbanes, John P. [D-MD-3] D · MD May 5, 2009

Rep. Space, Zachary T. [D-OH-18] D · OH May 5, 2009

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-3] D · NV May 5, 2009

Rep. Wexler, Robert [D-FL-19] D · FL May 7, 2009

Rep. Tsongas, Niki [D-MA-5] D · MA May 12, 2009

Rep. Rothman, Steven R. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ May 21, 2009

Rep. McCotter, Thaddeus G. [R-MI-11] R · MI Jun 2, 2009

Rep. McIntyre, Mike [D-NC-7] D · NC Jun 8, 2009

Rep. Kildee, Dale E. [D-MI-5] D · MI Jun 18, 2009

Rep. Latham, Tom [R-IA-4] R · IA Jul 15, 2009

Rep. Garrett, Scott [R-NJ-5] R · NJ Jul 28, 2009

Rep. Kennedy, Patrick J. [D-RI-1] D · RI Jul 28, 2009

Rep. Brown, Henry E., Jr. [R-SC-1] R · SC Sep 8, 2009

Rep. Wu, David [D-OR-1] D · OR Sep 16, 2009

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Oct 21, 2009

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-9] D · CA Nov 16, 2010
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee House Referred to Jun 12, 2009

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Immigration

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of May 5, 2009) 

Deems Greece to be designated as a visa waiver country under the Immigration and Nationality Act.

Actions Timeline

Jun 12, 2009: Referred to the Subcommittee on Immigration, Citizenship, Refugees, Border Security, and International
Law.
May 5, 2009: Introduced in House
May 5, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
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